BUHLER CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Rate Sheet 2026-2027

3’s Class

Registration Fee $125

Monthly Tuition Fee $120

Mondays & Wednesdays 9:00-11:15
Child must be three by September 1%

Prekindergarten

Registration Fee $125

Monthly Tuition Fee $160
Mondays/Tuesdays/Wednesdays from 9:00-12:00
Child must be age four by September 15t

Kindergarten

Registration Fee $250

Monthly Tuition Fee $210
Mondays/Tuesdays/Wednesdays from 9:00-12:30
Child must be age five by September 1

Elementary Grades 1°

Registration Fee $400

Monthly Tuition Fee $230
Mondays/Tuesdays/Wednesdays from 9:00-12:30

Elementary Grades 2" — 6"

Registration Fee $410

Monthly Tuition Fee $230
Mondays/Tuesdays/Wednesdays from 9:00-1:30
Thursdays 9:00-12:00 (Thursdays are no longer
optional for these grades)

Middle School Grades 7t — 9th
Registration $430
Monthly Tuition $230

Musical Munchkins Class
Registration Fee $50
Monthly Tuition $55
Tuesday’s 9:30 am -10:45 am
Ages 0-4

BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL

8:30-9:30 and 12:30-2:30 Monday through
Wednesday - NO before or afterschool on
Thursdays

$10/day per child

1 day/week: $40 per child per month

2 days/week: $S80 per child per month

3 days/week: $120 per child per month

The number of day(s) per week you select will be
added to your invoice. There are no refunds or
credits — you are paying for a reserved spot in the
program.

*A 10% discount on two or more children’s monthly
tuition. Employees will receive a 10% discount on
their child’s monthly tuition. *
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